
ESCONDIDO CANYON PARK

4460034009

4460035008

4460034002

4460035007

4460035001

4460035009

4460035002

4460034001
4460035010

4460035005

4460034003

4460035006

LATIGO CANYON RD

DE BUTTS TER

CALICUT RD

VIA ESCONDIDO

LATIGO BAY VIEW DR

627 J 6627 H 6

627 J 7627 H 7

628 A 6

628 A 7

628 A 5

Agenda Item V(b)
MRCA

12/01/10 E
0 300 600150

Feet Subject Properties
SMMC MRCA Property
Other Public Land

5-89-1149 (Larry Thorne)
4460-034-001, 002, 003, 009, 4460-035-001, 002, 005 through 010


